

Dudley CCG Disclosure Log

May 2017

Request reference: RFI0714
Response date: 23.05.2017
Request:

Dudley MCP Delivery Plan & Financial Template

[Response](#)

Request reference: RFI0715
Response date: FOI Paused
Request:

Trust Procurement of Pre-printed stationery

[Response](#)

Request reference: RFI0716
Response date: 22.05.2017
Request:

STP "Five year forward view"

[Response](#)

Request reference: RFI0717
Response date: 19.05.2017
Request:

Access to Mental Health Services for Patients with Parkinsons

[Response](#)

Dudley CCG Disclosure Log

May 2017

Request reference: RFI0718
Response date: 05.05.2017
Request:

Provision of reconstructive surgery following mastectomy

[Response](#)

Request reference: RFI0719
Response date: 10.05.2017
Request:

Continuing Healthcare Funding

[Response](#)

Request reference: RFI0720
Response date: 06.06.2017
Request:

GP Vacancies

[Response](#)

Request reference: RFI0721
Response date: 22.05.2017
Request:

Job Titles

[Response](#)

Dudley CCG Disclosure Log

May 2017

Request reference: RFI0722
Response date: 01.06.2017
Request:

Aftercare Packages under Section 117 of the Mental Health Act 1983

[Response](#)

Request reference: RFI0723
Response date: 06.06.2017
Request:

Continuing Healthcare Providers

[Response](#)

Request reference: RFI0724
Response date: 19.05.2017
Request:

Acquired Brain Injury Rehabilitation Prescription

[Response](#)

Request reference: RFI0725
Response date: 17.05.2017
Request:

Maternity Services

[Response](#)

Dudley CCG Disclosure Log

May 2017

Request reference: RFI0726
Response date: 22.05.2017
Request:

IVF Treatment Policy

[Response](#)

Request reference: RFI0727
Response date: 22.05.2017
Request:

Cost of Melatonin Prescriptions for Children in previous year.

[Response](#)

Request reference: RFI0728
Response date: 22.05.2017
Request:

Continuing Healthcare Funding

[Response](#)

Request reference: RFI0729
Response date: 07.06.2017
Request:

Prescribing

[Response](#)

Dudley CCG Disclosure Log

May 2017

Request reference: RFI0730
Response date: 23.05.2017
Request:

Transportation Management

[Response](#)

Request reference: RFI0731
Response date: 20.06.2017
Request:

Translation Services

[Response](#)

Request reference: RFI0732
Response date: 06.06.2017
Request:

National Quality Requirements in the Delivery of Out of Hours Services

[Response](#)

Request reference: RFI0733
Response date: 13.06.2017
Request:

Health & Social Care Act

[Response](#)

Dudley CCG Disclosure Log

May 2017

Request reference: RFI0734
Response date: 24.05.2017 – DPA Not FOI
Request:

Request of MDT notes from 22.05.2017

Response

Request reference: RFI0735
Response date: 26.06.2017
Request:

Teleheath/Digital Health, Community Equipment Services & Wheelchair Services

Response

Request reference: RFI0736
Response date: 26.06.2017
Request:

NHS Continuing Healthcare (SIA 2017)

Response

Request reference: RFI0737
Response date: 26.06.2017
Request:

Assistive Technology Service

Response

Request reference: RFI0738
Response date: 07.06.2017
Request:

Block Contracts